

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

FA No. 558 of 2017

Smt. Indira Patel **Versus** Rajkumari Patel

12/12/2017	Shri H.S. Patel, counsel for the appellant. Shri Sameer Behar, P.L. for the State. Call for the record. List this appeal for admission and for hearing on I.A. No.1 after receipt of record. Sd/- Judge Prashant Kumar Mishra
Akhilesh	