

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

FA No. 558 of 2017

Smt. Indira Patel **Versus** Rajkumari Patel

23/01/2018	Mr. H.S. Patel, Advocate for the appellant/s. Mr. Manish Nigam, Panel Lawyer for the State/respondent No.11, on advance copy. Heard. Admit. Records have been received. Issue notice to the respondents 1 to 10 on I.A. No.1, application under Order 39 Rule 1 & 2 of IPC on payment of P.F. within two weeks. Notices be made returnable in three weeks. List this case after four weeks. Sd/- (Manindra Mohan Shrivastava) Judge