

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

FA No. 558 of 2017

Smt. Indira Patel **Versus** Rajkumari Patel

27/02/2018	Mr. H. S. Patel, counsel for the appellant. Mr. Majid Ali, Dy. GA for the State/respondent No. 11. Ms. Deepali Pandey, counsel for the respondents No. 6, 7 & 9. Service of notice on respondents No. 1, 2, 5, 8 & 10 is not complete. List this case after 3 weeks. Sd/- (Manindra Mohan Shrivastava) Judge
Rohit	