

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

FA No. 558 of 2017

Smt. Indira Patel & Ors. **-Versus-** Rajkumari Patel & Ors.

27.03.2018

Mr. Harishankar Patel, Advocate for the appellants.

List this case before regular Bench after in the next week.

**Sd/-
(P. Sam Koshy)
JUDGE**