

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

FA No. 558 of 2017

Smt. Indira Patel & Ors. **Versus** Rajkumari Patel & Ors.

27/06/2018	Shri H.S. Patel , Advocate for the appellants. Shri Atul Pandey, Advocate for respondents 6,7, & 9. Shri Sanjeev Pandey, G.A. for the State/ respondent 11. List the matter after two weeks along with FA No.93/2018 and FA No.71/2018. Sd/ (Ram Prasanna Sharma) JUDGE