



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

FA No. 93 of 2018

VIJAY GOLCHA versus SMT. JYOTI TAHANGURIYA (SONI)

FA/71/2018,FA/558/2017

Order Sheet

20/04/2026	Mr. H.S. Patel, Advocate for the Appellants. Mr. Amit Buxy, Dy. GA for the State. Ms. Deepali Pandey, Advocate for the Respective Respondent. List it in the month of July, 2026. SD/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge
ashu	